CONDUIT STANDOFF BRACKET, 6in
POLE OFFSET, with 12in H-SLOT
BAR
By Chance
Catalog # C6CSO12A
Aluminum conduit bracket supports conduit with 6" offset from
pole. The 12" assembled H-slot bar provides horizontal
adjustability of the strap kits that are ordered seperately.
Features
Mounts to pole with one 5/8" machine bolt and one 1/2" lag
screw, hole spacing is 3-5/8"
6061-T6 aluminum material
T-slot bar is factory assembled to the bracket
General
Catalog Number C6CSO12A
Material 6061-T6 Aluminum
Type Conduit Bracket
UPC 096359474197
Dimensions
Dimensions 12.000 in x 5.750 in x 7.000 in
Height 7 in
Length 12 in
Weight 4.14 lb
Width 5.75 in
Logistics
Pallet Quantity 80
Product Assets
Catalogs - Aluminum Hardware & Apitong Wood
Sales Drawings - Bracket Conduit Standoff
Specifications - C6CSO12A
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CH-C6CSO12A-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025